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Institute ID: IR-C-C-22447
Institute Name: Mata Harki Devi College for Women, Odhan

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2023-24
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 410
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 30
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 535 535 531 4 0 0 254 139 0 0 115
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 22 22 21 1 0 0 10 7 0 0 3
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2019-20) 410 174 (2021-22) 145 3 155000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY FIVE 49
THOUSAND)
(2020-21) 410 209 (2022-23) 189 1 216000 (TWO LAKH SIXTEEN 68
THOUSAND)
(2021-22) 410 186 (2023-24) 163 1 84000 (EIGHTY FOUR 41
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake inthe  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2020-21) 30 11 (2021-22) 8

(2021-22) 30 12 (2022-23) 6

(2022-23) 30 11 (2023-24) 10

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
1 282000 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY 0

TWO THOUSAND)
3 281000 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY 0

ONE THOUSAND)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2023-24

Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
Library 0 (ZERO)

New Equipment for Laboratories 63265 (SIXTY THREE THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 867035 (EIGHT LAKH SIXTY SEVEN
on Land and Building) THOUSAND THIRTY FIVE)

Annual Operational Expenditure
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2022-23

Utilised Amount

380 (THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY)

52661 (FIFTY TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED SIXTY ONE)

20890 (TWENTY THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED NINETY)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

0 (ZERO)

450 (FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY)

36300 (THIRTY SIX THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2023-24
Utilised Amount

7971789 (SEVENTY NINE LAKH
SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE)

242496 (TWO LAKH FOURTY TWO
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
NINTY SIX)

0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2022-23
Utilised Amount

7099360 (SEVENTY LAKH NINETY
NINE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED SIXTY)

179835 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY NINE
THOUSANDS EIGHT HUNDRED
THIRTY FIVE)

0 (ZERO)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details
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2021-22
Utilised Amount

6346732 (SIXTY THREE LAKH FORTY
SIXTHOUSANDS SEVEN HUNDRED
THIRTY TWO)

107556 (ONE LAKH SEVEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
SIX)

0 (ZERO)

Yes, less than 40% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, less than 40% of the
buildings

417
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Srno

10

11

12

Name

DR ABHILASHA

SHARMA

DR HARMEET KAUR

MS MEENAKSHI

JAIN

MS RAJINI MEHTA

DR MONIKA GILL

DR INDU GHOTIA

MS VIBHU

MS RAJVEER KAUR

MS SWARNA

MS KIRAN

MS SANTOSH

MS VARSHA

Age

53

52

49

44

44

45

31

30

35

34

31

35

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

M.A

M.Tech

MCA

MP.Ed.

M.Ed

Experience (In

Months)

240

264

228

216

204

120

53

17

180

132

12

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

24-07-
2006

27-07-
2004

22-07-
2004

07-08-
2008

01-09-
2008

08-10-
2004

13-01-
2020

10-11-
2022

21-07-
2009

15-11-
2021

15-01-
2024

16-05-
2022

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

5/7



1/30/25, 1:14 PM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MS PRIYANKA

MS NISHA

MS KAVITA RANI

MS AISHWARYA

CHANCHAL

SUMAN

RITTU

PRANAVI

POOJA

MANPREET KAUR

RIYA

RAMANDEEP

KAUER

JYOTI

35

35

38

25

54

41

29

24

31

29

26

38

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

84

72

180

54

11

59

18

42

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

14-08-
2015

05-02-
2024

17-07-
2013

01-09-
2023

31-07-
2006

26-09-
2019

08-08-
2023

23-08-
2023

23-07-
2018

11-08-
2023

01-04-
2022

27-09-
2019

10-08-
2023

11-05-
2024

05-06-
2024

14-10-
2024

04-05-
2024

05-06-
2024

01-04-
2024

05-06-
2024

30-04-
2024

03-04-
2024

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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