

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-22447

Institute Name: Mata Harki Devi College for Women, Odhan

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	410	410	410			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	30	30				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		535	535	531	4	0	0	254	139	0	0	115
PG [2 Years Program(s)]		22	22	21	1	0	0	10	7	0	0	3

Placement & Higher Studies

LIC ID Vaara	Program(s)1: Placer	aant O biabar	studies for a	ravialle 2 vaare
	Programich Placer	neni & nigher	SILICIES FOLD	revious s vears

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	410	174	(2021-22)	145	3	155000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND)	49
(2020-21)	410	209	(2022-23)	189	1	216000 (TWO LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND)	68
(2021-22)	410	186	(2023-24)	163	1	84000 (EIGHTY FOUR THGOUSAND)	41

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2020-21)	30	11	(2021-22)	8	0	0 (Zero)	0
2021-22)	30	12	(2022-23)	6	1	282000 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND)	0
2022-23)	30	11	(2023-24)	10	3	281000 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount								
	January Tribune								
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
380 (THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY)	0 (ZERO)								
D 52661 (FIFTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONE)	450 (FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY)								
ZEN 20890 (TWENTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY)	36300 (THIRTY SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED)								
SEV	,								

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	7971789 (SEVENTY NINE LAKH SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE)	7099360 (SEVENTY LAKH NINETY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY)	6346732 (SIXTY THREE LAKH FORTY SIX THOUSANDS SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY TWO)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	242496 (TWO LAKH FOURTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINTY SIX)	179835 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY NINE THOUSANDS EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE)	107556 (ONE LAKH SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	DR ABHILASHA SHARMA	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	24-07- 2006		Regular
2	DR HARMEET KAUR	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	264	Yes	27-07- 2004		Regular
3	MS MEENAKSHI JAIN	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	228	Yes	22-07- 2004		Regular
4	MS RAJNI MEHTA	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	216	Yes	07-08- 2008		Regular
5	DR MONIKA GILL	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	01-09- 2008		Regular
6	DR INDU GHOTIA	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	08-10- 2004		Regular
7	MS VIBHU	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	53	Yes	13-01- 2020		Regular
8	MS RAJVEER KAUR	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	17	Yes	10-11- 2022		Regular
9	MS SWARNA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	180	Yes	21-07- 2009		Regular
10	MS KIRAN	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	132	Yes	15-11- 2021		Regular
11	MS SANTOSH	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MP.Ed.	6	Yes	15-01- 2024		Regular
12	MS VARSHA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Ed	12	Yes	16-05- 2022		Regular

13	MS PRIYANKA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	84	Yes	14-08- 2015		Regular
14	MS NISHA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	5	Yes	05-02- 2024		Regular
15	MS KAVITA RANI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	72	Yes	17-07- 2013		Regular
16	MS AISHWARYA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	4	Yes	01-09- 2023		Regular
17	CHANCHAL	54	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	180	No	31-07- 2006	11-05- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
18	SUMAN	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	54	No	26-09- 2019	05-06- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
19	RITTU	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	11	No	08-08- 2023	14-10- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
20	PRANAVI	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	7	No	23-08- 2023	04-05- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
21	POOJA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	59	No	23-07- 2018	05-06- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
22	MANPREET KAUR	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	7	No	11-08- 2023	01-04- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
23	RIYA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	18	No	01-04- 2022	05-06- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
24	RAMANDEEP KAUER	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	42	No	27-09- 2019	30-04- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
25	ЈУОТІ	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	7	No	10-08- 2023	03-04- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual